
AREAS CONTACT PHONE NUMBER EMAIL NOTES
Career Mobility Edra Knight 860-418-6686 Edra.Knight@ct.gov http://www.ct.gov/DMHAS/cwp/view.asp?a=2903&q=334926
Custodian / Building Maintenance Susan DePaolis 860-418-6930 Susan.DePaolis@ct.gov
Education and Training Valencia Johnson 860-262-5378 Valencia.Johnson@ct.gov www.ct.gov/dmhas/educationtraining
Emergency Security 860-418-6075 n/a

Employee Assistance Program (EAP) EAP Solutions
860-262-5901 

1-800-526-3485
Marshall.Press@ct.gov

http://www.ct.gov/DMHAS/cwp/view.asp?a=2900&q=334862
www.solutions-eap.com

FMLA HR - OOC 860-418-6983 MHAOOCHR@ct.gov http://www.ct.gov/DMHAS/cwp/view.asp?a=2903&q=334900
Health/Dental Benefits Lisa Taylor 860-262-5826 Lisa.N.Taylor@ct.gov Fax: 860-262-5011
Help Desk Help Desk 860-262-5058 MHAHelpDesk@ct.gov Report issues with your computer and phone
Human Resources: OOC HR - OOC 860-418-6938 MHAOOCHR@ct.gov Alternate Contact: Extensions: x6866, x6876, x6881
Labor Division Rhode Torres 860-262-6937 Rhode.Torres@ct.gov http://www.ct.gov/DMHAS/cwp/view.asp?a=2903&q=334900
Mail Room n/a 860-509-7171 n/a
Parking HR - OOC 860-418-6881 MHAOOCHR@ct.gov Forms can be accessed within the HR office on the 4th floor
Payroll Division Catherine Garcia 860-262-6749 Catherine.Garcia@ct.gov Fax: 262-6930
Photo ID HR - OOC 860-418-6881 MHAOOCHR@ct.gov
Retirement Rebecca Landry (860) 262-5853 Rebecca.Landry@ct.gov Alternate Contact: Pam Bartley 860-262-5019

Security n/a
860-418-4785
860-418-6075

capavesecurity@rmbradley.com Security is located on the 1st floor in the 450 building 

Tax Forms (State & Federal) HR - OOC 860-418-6881 MHAOOCHR@ct.gov

Travel Reimbursement  Susan DePaolis 860-418-6930 Susan.DePaolis@ct.gov
http://www.ct.gov/insidedmhas/lib/insidedmhas/forms/Mileage_Reimburse
ment_Guidelines.pdf

Tuition Reimbursement Edra Knight 860-418-6686 Edra.Knight@ct.gov http://www.ct.gov/DMHAS/cwp/view.asp?a=2903&q=334926
Worker's Compensation Harlynn Jackson 860-262-6742 Harlynn.Jackson@ct.gov http://www.ct.gov/dmhas/cwp/view.asp?a=2903&Q=334906&PM=1
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